The maximum deadline provided by the Contracting Authority for the delivery of the

services relaiing to this invitation to tender shall be (three) 03 months, with effecl from the
date of notification of the service order to start the exécution of the contract.

3. Estimatcd cost

The estimaled cost of this service is CFA F fifteen million (15 000 000).

4. Participation
This consultation is open to ail companies under Cameroonian law.

5. Funding
The service subjeci to this consultation is fmanced by the budget of the Ministry of

Public Health for the 2026 fmancial year on budget allocation line n°